
AM Schedule 2025-2026 
 

Bus Destination Time Destination Time 

Blue- #4 
Pete T. 

St. Thomas 
Rural St. Thomas 

7:10-8:00 Century Commons 8:20 am 

Orange-#8 
Peter H. 

Central  8:10 am Century Commons 8:20 am 

Green-#3 
*Clayton M. 

Tri-Valley / Westview 
Chase 
LSTC NE Building: 
Sunset 
Dogwood Avenue 

8:10 am Century Commons 8:20 am 

Yellow- #6 
Eric K. 

Tri-Valley / Westview  
St. Thomas Intercity 
Auburn 
3rd & Griggs 

7:30 am 
7:50 am 
8:10 am 

Century Commons 8:20 am 

Pink-#10  
Cameron L. 

Intracity  
 

See below Century Commons 8:07 am 

Red-#5 
D&H 
McMillian 

Chase 
Drayton 
Oakwood 
Tri-Campbell 
Eastview Drive 

8:10 am Century Commons 8:20 am 

 

Estimated Pick-Up Time AM Intracity Route 

7:41 am Corner of Stephen and 4th St 

7:42 am  Corner of Prospect and LaHaise 

7:43 am Corner of 4th Street and Eastern 

7:45 am 713 Eastern Drive 

7:46 am Corner of 10th and Eastern 

7:47 am 1481 Eastern Ave (empty lot) 

7:48 am 1589 Stewart 

7:49 am 1446 Stewart (empty lot) 

7:53 am  166 E 14th St (Apartments) 

7:57 am  South Schumacher Park 

8:00 am 1545 Hill Ave 

8:02 am  310W 12th St 

8:04 am 1224 McHugh  

8:07 am Drop Off at Century Elementary Commons 

Updated 10/29/25 



PM Schedule 2025-2026 
 
Blue- #4 
Pete 

St. Thomas City/Rural 3:25 pm North Rural 3:40 PM 

Orange-#8 
Peter H. 

Central 
Rocking Horse Daycare 

3:25 pm Rural (West & South) 3:40 PM 

Green-#3 
Greg  

Tri-Valley/Westview 
LSTC NE 
Building:Sunset 
LSTC Kid’s Express 
Cernik 

3:25 pm Rural (North & West) 3:40 PM 

Yellow- #6 
Eric 

Tri-Valley/Westview  
3rd & Griggs 
Diversity 
Auburn 
St. Thomas Intracity 

3:25 pm Rural (North & East) 3:40 PM 

Pink-#10  
Cameron 

Intracity 3:25 pm See Below 3:40 PM 

Red-#5 
D&H McMillian 

Chase 
Drayton 
Oakwood 
Tri-Campbell 
Eastview Drive 

3:25 pm Rural (East & South) 3:40 PM 

 

 

PM Intracity Pink #10 Cameron Estimated Drop-Off Time 

1224 McHugh 3:43 pm 

1545 Hill Ave 3:45 pm 

South Schumacher Park 3:46 pm 

Corner of Manvel Ave & 14th St 3:48 pm 

Corner of Stephen & 4th St 3:52 pm 

Corner of Prospect & LaHaise 3:53 pm 

Corner of 2nd & Eastern 3:54 pm 

Corner of 4th & Eastern 3:56 pm 

713 Eastern 3:59 pm 

10th & Eastern 4:00 pm 

1481 Eastern Ave (empty lot) 4:02 pm 

1589 Stewart 4:03 pm 

1446 Stewart (empty lot) 4:04 pm 

Updated 10/29/25 



 
 
 

Bus Driver Phone Numbers 
 

 
PETE THINGELSTAD​ 430-9779 
 
DOUG JOHNSON​ ​ 520-0612 
 
CLAYTON MOHAGEN​ 360-2146 
 
CAMERON LENTZ​ ​ 840-0963 
 
GREG MARTINSON​ 360-5626 
 
WAYNE HOLT​ ​ 360-0671 
 
PETE HOLAND​ ​ 520-1309 
 
ERIC KOEHN​ ​ 520-4816 
 
HEATHER MCMILLIAN ​ 331-0025 
 
DONOVAN MCMILLIAN   701-330-7174 

Updated 10/29/25 


